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CASH

SAREE
SAREE
PETICOTE
TOWEL
PAIDAN
SOCKS
DUPATTA
DUPATTA
NAPKIN
DOHAR

DISC:

CGST :69.11

[CASH]

345.55
SGST : 69.11

BRRRIRREROC®

P P NP P RPRNRPR

12

1000
500
130
300
200

40
120
35
13
400

DIKSHA
3981

01-06-2025

13.49 hrs.

1000.00
500.00
260.00
300.00
200.00

40.00
120.00
70.00
13.00
400.00

2903.00



